• Exhibition expenses 
• Failure of utility supply 
• Murder or suicide, food or 

drink or poisoning 
• Property in transit 
• Storage sites 
• Unspecified customers 
• Unspecified suppliers 
• Specified suppliers 
• Specified customers 

✓ 

maximum 
twenty-five 
thousand 
pounds 
(GBP25,000) 
in total for 
each  
extension. 

Section 3 Money and assault 
Loss of money or assault arising from any of the events occurring within the territorial limits during the period of insurance 

Significant features  
and benefits of standard 
cover